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King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Data - 2010

Name of Race: SCYA Midwinters

Date of Race: 20 February 2010

No. of
No. of Fees ’
Classes Entries smﬁ:asyzday Collected Trophy Winners YC
PHRF A 3 3 2 $ 90.00 # of Trophies -1 PHRF A
PHRF B 3 3 2 $ 80.00 1 - Blade, Mick Shlens KHYC
CAL - 20 4 4 1 |$ 10000
Totals $ 270.00
# of Trophies -1 PHRF B
1 - Midnight Run, John Dean KHYC
Race commitice
PRO: Bruce Neison Day 1 Day 2
CREW:
1 - Kathy Smith X X # of Trophies - 1 CAL-20
2 - Janine Thompson X X 1 - Wave Dancer, Bob White KHYC
3 - Linda Morland X X
4 -April Pitcairn X

Operator: Bruce Nelson

Suppori Boats:

Video Boat -

Videographer -

COMMENTS: 1 race onlv on Day2

SIGN-UP CREW: Jeanne Reinhardt

WIND:8 - 18

SEA: Moderaie chop

Scorer: Dick Reinhardt




< * King Harbor Yacht Club
KHYC Master File
Sail No. Boat Name Skipper Name Buoy Boat Type Club Calc TT
PHRF-A
103 Blade Mick Shlens 39 Melges 30 KHYC 1.1036
129 Dark & Stormy Alicia Minana 48 Henderson30 KHYC 1.0870 |
42301 Sidekick Bill Webster 78 J-37 KHYC 1.0350
PHRF-B
87385 Sunday Flyer Ski Tarnosky 150 Martin 242 KHYC 0.9286
56782 Midnight Run - NS John Dean 165 Cat 320 KHYC 0.9091
56211 No Way ! Don Souther 177 Capri 25 KHYC 0.8941 .
Cal 20
604 Annie John Tootle/ Debra Wate Cal 20 KHYC
364 Wave Dancer Bob White Cal 20 KHYC
2 Poco Loco Terry Taugner Cal 20 KHYC
546 Gale Bait Rafael Fernandez Cal 20 KHYC

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed on: 02/20/2010 11:39:43 Number of boats in Database 10

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@g?mail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about this boat data




KHYC Master - 2010
Printed On: 20-Feb-10

DvRok  Boat Name

PHRF-A

1 Blade

2 Dark & Stormy
3 Sidekick
PHRF-B

1 Midnight Run - NS
2 No Way !

3 Sunday Flyer
Cal 20

1 Annie

2 Wave Dancer

3 Poco Loco

4 Gale Bait

( ) = Thrown out

a = average

% = Percent Penalty
q=DSQ, OCS, RAF
DNQ = Not Qualified

16:41:50
Skipper Club
Mick Shiens KHYC
Alicia Minana KHYC
Bill Webster KHYC
John Dean KHYC
Don Souther KHYC
Ski Tarnosky KHYC

John Tootle/ Marty Burk KHYC
Bob White KHYC
Terry Taugner KHYC
Rafael Fernandez KHYC

c=DNC
s=DNS
f=DNF
t=TLE

b=BFD

Bow/Sail

103
129
42301

56782
56211
87385

604
364
2
546

Number of Boats in Series 10

DvPts

3.00
6.00
10.00

4.00
5.00
9.00

5.00
5.00
8.00
14.00

Quesﬁons‘? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan. hollandsbgmall com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series

King Harbor Yacht Club
1 2 3
1 1 1
2 2 2

4 3s  3s
1 1
2 1 2
3 3 3
1 3 1
2 1 2
3 2 3
4 5 5s

Sle




KHYC Master-2010 #1

Race Date: 20 Feb 2010

Div
Rank SailNo. Boat Name Owner / Skipper
PHRF-A Time on Time / Start Time 12:00
1 103 Blade Mick Shlens
2 129 Dark & Stormy Alicia Minana
DNF 4 42301 Sidekick Bill Webster
PHRF-B Time on Time / Start Time 12:05
1 56782 Midnight Run - NS John Dean
2 56211 No Way ! Don Souther
3 87385 Sunday Flyer Ski Tarnosky
Cal 20 One Design
1 604 Annie John Tootle/ Marty Burke
2 364 Wave Dancer Bob White
3 2 Poco Loco Terry Taugner
4 546 Gale Bait Rafael Fernandez

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On:  20-Feb-2010 16:36:19 Number of boats Scored 10

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

King Harbor Yacht Club
Finish Elapsed
Time Time
13:13:27 01:13:27
13:18:45 01:18:45
13:14:14  01:09:14
13:18:01 01:13:01
13:24:32  01:19:32

Corrected
Time

01:21:03
01:25:36

01:02:56
01:05:17
01:13:51

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Rating

39
48
78

165
177
150

Club

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC




KHYC Master-2010 #2

King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 20 Feb 2010 Wind Speed: 9 knots
Div Finish Elapsed Corrected
Rank Sail No. Boat Name Owner / Skipper Time Time Time Rating Club
PHRF-A Time on Time / Start Time 13:30
1 103 Blade Mick Shlens 15:00:41 01:30:41  01:40:04 39 KHYC
129 Dark & Stormy Alicia Minana 15:04:51  01:34:51  01:43:06 48 KHYC
DNS 3 42301 Sidekick Bill Webster 78 KHYC
PHRF-B Time on Time / Start Time 13:35
1 56211  No Way ! Don Souther 14:58:05 01:23:05 01:14:17 177 KHYC
2 56782  Midnight Run - NS John Dean 14:57:06  01:22:06 01:14:38 165 KHYC
3 87385  Sunday Flyer Ski Tarnosky 15:01:34  01:26:34  01:20:23 150 KHYC
Cal 20 One Design
1 364 Wave Dancer Bob White KHYC
2 2 Poco Loco Terry Taugner KHYC
3 604 Annie John Tootle/ Marty Burke KHYC
DNF 5 546 Gale Bait Rafael Fernandez KHYC

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On:  20-Feb-2010 16:38:01 Number of boats Scored 10

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race




KHYC Master-2010 #3

Race Date: 20 Feb 2010 Wind Speed: 10 knots
Div
Rank SailNo. Boat Name Owner / Skipper
PHRF-A Time on Time / Start Time 15:15
1 103 Blade Mick Shlens
2 129 Dark & Stormy Alicia Minana
DNS 3 42301 Sidekick Bill Webster
PHRF-B Time on Time / Start Time 15:20
B 1 56782  Midnight Run - NS John Dean
2 56211 No Way ! Don Souther
3 87385 Sunday Flyer Ski Tarnosky
Cal 20 One Design
1 604 Annie John Tootle/ Marty Burke
2 364 ‘Wave Dancer Bob White
3 2 Poco Loco Terry Taugner
DNS 5 546 Gale Bait Rafael Fernandez

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On:  20-Feb-2010 16:39:06 Number of boats Scored 10

King Harbor Yacht Club
Finish Elapsed
Time Time
15:32:02  00:17:02
15:33:35  00:18:35
15:38:10  00:18:10
15:39:02  00:19:02
15:38:41  00:18:41

Corrected
Time

00:18:48
00:20:12

00:16:31
00:17:01
00:17:21

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Rating

39
48
78

165
177
150

Club

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC




KHYC Master-2010 #4

Race Date: 21 Feb 2010

Div
Rank

PHRF-A

DNS
DNF

PHRF-B

DNS

Cal 20

DNS
DNS
DNS

Printed On:

Wh L L =

Wind Speed: 8-18 knots

Sail No. Boat Name

Owner / Skipper

Time on Time / Start Time 13:00

103 Blade Mick Shlens
129 Dark & Stormy Alicia Minana
42301 Sidekick Bill Webster

Time on Time / Start Time 13:05

56782 Midnight Run - NS John Dean

56211 No Way ! Don Souther
87385 Sunday Flyer Ski Tarnosky
One Design
364 ‘Wave Dancer Bob White

604 Annie John Tootle/ Marty Burke
2 Poco Loco Terry Taugner
546 (Gale Bait Rafael Fernandez

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

21-Feb-2010 15:06:14

Number of boats Scored 10

King Harbor Yacht Club
Finish Elapsed Corrected
14:39:49  01:39:49 01:50:09
14:17:16  01:12:16  01:05:42
14:22:51 01:17:51 01:09:36

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Rating

39
48
78

165
177
150

Club

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
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