King Harbor Yacht Club Race Data - 2010

Name of Race: SCYA Midwinters Date of Race: 20 February 2010

Classes	No. of Entries	No. of Starters day 1 day2	Fees Collected	Trophy Winners	YC
PHRF A	3	3 2	\$ 90.00	# of Trophies - 1 PHRF A	
PHRF B	3	3 2	\$ 80.00	1 - Blade, Mick Shlens	KHYC
CAL - 20	4	4 1	\$ 100.00		
Tatala			\$ 270.00		
Totals			Ψ 2.1 0.00	# of Trophies -1 PHRF	В
				1 - Midnight Run, John Dean	кнүс
Race committee) 				
PRO: Bruce Nelson	:	Day 1	Day 2		
CREW:					
1 - Kathy Smith	·	X	×	# of Trophies - 1 CAL-2	0
2 - Janine Thompso	n	х	x	1 - Wave Dancer, Bob White	кнус
3 - Linda Morland	······	Х	x		
4 -April Pitcairn	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······································	x		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Operator: Bruce Ne	lson				
Support Boats:	•				
Video Boat -					
Videographer -					
COMMENTS: 1 race only on Day2				SIGN-UP CREW: Jeanne Reinhardt	- L
WIND:8 - 18					
SEA: Moderate	chop	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Scorer: Dick Reinhardt	

KHYC Master File

Sail No.	Boat Name	Skipper Name	Buoy	Boat Type	<u>Club</u>	<u>Calc TT</u>
PHRF-A						
103	Blade	Mick Shlens	39	Melges 30	KHYC	1.1036
129	Dark & Stormy	Alicia Minana	48	Henderson30	KHYC	1.0870
42301	Sidekick	Bill Webster	78	J-37	KHYC	1.0350
PHRF-B						
87385	Sunday Flyer	Ski Tarnosky	150	Martin 242	KHYC	0.9286
56782	Midnight Run - NS	John Dean	165	Cat 320	KHYC	0.9091
56211	No Way!	Don Souther	177	Capri 25	KHYC	0.8941
Cal 20		•				
604	Annie	John Tootle/ Debra Wate		Cal 20	KHYC	
364	Wave Dancer	Bob White		Cal 20	KHYC	,
2	Poco Loco	Terry Taugner		Cal 20	KHYC	,
546	Gale Bait	Rafael Fernandez		Cal 20	KHYC	

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed on: 02/20/2010

11:39:43

Number of boats in Database 10

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about this boat data

King Harbor Yacht Club

KHYC Master - 2010

Printed On:	20-Feb-10	16:41:50
-------------	-----------	----------

DvRuk	Boat Name	Skipper	Club	Bow/Sail	Dv Pts	1	2	3	
PHRF	- A								
1	Blade	Mick Shlens	KHYC	103	3.00	1	1	1	
2	Dark & Stormy	Alicia Minana	KHYC	129	6.00	2	2	2	
3	Sidekick	Bill Webster	KHYC	42301	10.00	4f	3s	3s	
PHRF	-В								
1	Midnight Run - NS	John Dean	KHYC	56782	4.00	1	2	1	
2	No Way!	Don Souther	KHYC	56211	5.00	2	1	2	
3	Sunday Flyer	Ski Tarnosky	KHYC	87385	9.00	3	3	3	
Cal 20									
1	Annie	John Tootle/ Marty Burk	KHYC	604	5.00	1	3	1	
2	Wave Dancer	Bob White	KHYC	364	5.00	2	1	2	
3	Poco Loco	Terry Taugner	KHYC	2	8.00	3	2	3	
4	Gale Bait	Rafael Fernandez	KHYC	546	14.00	4	5f	5s	

() = Thrown out c = DNCa = averages = DNS% = Percent Penalty f = DNFq = DSQ, OCS, RAF t = TLE

b = BFD

DNQ = Not Qualified

Number of Boats in Series 10

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series

King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 20 Feb 2010

	Div <u>Rank</u>	Sail No.	Boat Name	Owner / Skipper	Finish <u>Time</u>	Elapsed <u>Time</u>	Corrected <u>Time</u>	Rating	<u>Club</u>
PHRF-A		5	Fime on Time / Start Tin	ne 12:00					
	1	103	Blade	Mick Shlens	13:13:27	01:13:27	01:21:03	39	KHYC
	2	129	Dark & Stormy	Alicia Minana	13:18:45	01:18:45	01:25:36	48	KHYC
DNF	4	42301	Sidekick	Bill Webster				78	KHYC
PHRF-B	3	-	Γime on Time / Start Tin	ne 12:05					
	1	56782	Midnight Run - NS	John Dean	13:14:14	01:09:14	01:02:56	165	KHYC
	2	56211	No Way!	Don Souther	13:18:01	01:13:01	01:05:17	177	KHYC
	3	87385	Sunday Flyer	Ski Tarnosky	13:24:32	01:19:32	01:13:51	150	KHYC
Cal 20		(One Design						
	1	604	Annie	John Tootle/ Marty Burke					KHYC
	2	364	Wave Dancer	Bob White					KHYC
	3	2	Poco Loco	Terry Taugner					KHYC
	4	546	Gale Bait	Rafael Fernandez					KHYC

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On: 20-Feb-2010 16:36:19

Number of boats Scored 10

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For **Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com** or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 20 Feb 2010

Wind Speed: 9 knots

	Div <u>Rank</u>	Sail No.	Boat Name	Owner / Skipper	Finish <u>Time</u>	Elapsed <u>Time</u>	Corrected <u>Time</u>	Rating	Club
PHRF-A		7	Fime on Time / Start Time	ne 13:30					
	1	103	Blade	Mick Shlens	15:00:41	01:30:41	01:40:04	39	KHYC
	2	129	Dark & Stormy	Alicia Minana	15:04:51	01:34:51	01:43:06	48	KHYC
DNS	3	42301	Sidekick	Bill Webster				78	KHYC
PHRF-B	ı	ר	Γime on Time / Start Tin	ne 13:35					
	1	56211	No Way!	Don Souther	14:58:05	01:23:05	01:14:17	177	KHYC
	2	56782	Midnight Run - NS	John Dean	14:57:06	01:22:06	01:14:38	165	KHYC
	3	87385	Sunday Flyer	Ski Tarnosky	15:01:34	01:26:34	01:20:23	150	KHYC
Cal 20		(One Design						
	1	364	Wave Dancer	Bob White					KHYC
	2	2	Poco Loco	Terry Taugner					KHYC
	3	604	Annie	John Tootle/ Marty Burke					KHYC
DNF	5	546	Gale Bait	Rafael Fernandez					KHYC

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On: 20-Feb-2010 16:38:01

Number of boats Scored 10

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For **Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com** or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 20 Feb 2010

Wind Speed: 10 knots

	Div <u>Rank</u>	<u>Sail No.</u>	Boat Name	Owner / Skipper	Finish <u>Time</u>	Elapsed <u>Time</u>	Corrected <u>Time</u>	Rating	Club
PHRF-A		7	Гіте on Time / Start Tin	ne 15:15					
	1	103	Blade	Mick Shlens	15:32:02	00:17:02	00:18:48	39	KHYC
	2	129	Dark & Stormy	Alicia Minana	15:33:35	00:18:35	00:20:12	48	KHYC
DNS	3	42301	Sidekick	Bill Webster				78	KHYC
PHRF-B	3	•	Time on Time / Start Time	ne 15:20					
	1	56782	Midnight Run - NS	John Dean	15:38:10	00:18:10	00:16:31	165	KHYC
	2	56211	No Way!	Don Souther	15:39:02	00:19:02	00:17:01	177	KHYC
	3	87385	Sunday Flyer	Ski Tarnosky	15:38:41	00:18:41	00:17:21	150	KHYC
Cal 20		(One Design						
	1	604	Annie	John Tootle/ Marty Burke					KHYC
	2	364	Wave Dancer	Bob White					KHYC
	3	2	Poco Loco	Terry Taugner					KHYC
DNS	5	546	Gale Bait	Rafael Fernandez					KHYC

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On:

20-Feb-2010 16:39:06

Number of boats Scored 10

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For **Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com** or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 21 Feb 2010

Wind Speed: 8-18 knots

	Div <u>Rank</u>	Sail No.	Boat Name	Owner / Skipper	Finish <u>Time</u>	Elapsed <u>Time</u>	Corrected <u>Time</u>	Rating	Club
PHRF-A		I	ime on Time / Start Tim	ne 13:00					
	1	103	Blade	Mick Shlens	14:39:49	01:39:49	01:50:09	39	KHYC
DNS	3	129	Dark & Stormy	Alicia Minana				48	KHYC
DNF	3	42301	Sidekick	Bill Webster				78	KHYC
PHRF-B	3	Т	ime on Time / Start Tin	ne 13:05					
	1	56782	Midnight Run - NS	John Dean	14:17:16	01:12:16	01:05:42	165	KHYC
	2	56211	No Way!	Don Souther	14:22:51	01:17:51	01:09:36	177	KHYC
DNS	4	87385	Sunday Flyer	Ski Tarnosky				150	KHYC
Cal 20		C	One Design						
	1	364	Wave Dancer	Bob White					KHYC
DNS	5	604	Annie	John Tootle/ Marty Burke					KHYC
DNS	5	2	Poco Loco	Terry Taugner					KHYC
DNS	5	546	Gale Bait	Rafael Fernandez					KHYC

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On: 21-Feb-2010 15:06:14

Number of boats Scored 10

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For **Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com** or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

ile